

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.84 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.04.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> This application is filed to condone (1084) days delay in presenting this Civil Miscellaneous Appeal. Notices were already served for respondent Nos.1 & 2. <u>C.M.A.No.84 of 2023</u> List the matter after two (02) weeks along with C.M.A.No.82 of 2023. Dr.VRKS,J MSI/DVS	

--	--	--	--
